FCTGS5751-36 GAS RANGETOP
FORNO ALTA QUALITA 36" PRO-STYLE GAS
6 SEALED BRASS BURNERS 120,000 BTU
All 304 STAINLESS STEEL
Gas Specifications:
120 Volt60Hz
Circuit Breaker 15 Amps
Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 35.83”x 27.56”x 8.27”
Weight: 166 Lbs
Features:
•Six gas burners
•Cast iron pan support
•Wok ring
•Auto-ignition
•LED lights under control panel
•Knob with Light
•Griddle
•Stainless steel 304
•6 Sealed Dual Brass Burners BTU: 20,000 /Sim 1,000BTU
CTM Appliances 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200forno.ca
Carton Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 38.58” x 29.92” x 12.20’’
Gross Weight: 174 Lbs